24000470695

(Re	equestor's Name)	····
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



80043804 FALLAHASSEE, FL

TED

RECEIVED

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

11/06/2024

NAME: 451 MANAGEMENT LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

TO:

New Filing Section

COVER LETTER

TALL.	7- AON 1282
LAHASSEE	V -7
SEE	4H 9: 47
	ق
n i	4.7
	_
	_
Filing Foot Status opy py is enc	&
	of Status opy

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

4	13'	rı	~	LE			N			
1	ĸ	Į Į	ι.	ᇿᆫ	ı	-	14	a	шc	÷

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

451 Management LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: 6741 Orange Dr Davie, FL 33314				Mailing Addre	<u>ess</u> :	2
				741 Orange Dr Davie, FL 33314		AON 1202
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>	. 40
(The Limit another bu	E III - Registered Agen ted Liability Company causiness entity with an act and the Florida street ad	annot serve as its own ive Florida registrati	n Registered Age on.) d agent are:	gent's Signature: nt. You must designate an ind	ASSIA, FL	7 AM 9:47
			Name			
		6741 Orange Dr				
		Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
		Davie	FL	33314		
		City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Michael Merino

Michael Merino

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

TIMO

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	ATNYS LLC 6741 Orange Dr Davie, FL 33314
	20
	124
	
 -	
	mi 🔰
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	Michael Merino dodoo verlied 11/05/24 6 47 PM 651 MZWG-ULSR-JZSF-VPVF
This document i	of a member or an authorized representative of a member, s executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State d degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Michael Mer	
ment ser	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)